Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +508 339 3000
 1                                      NCF010_6200810000_B01_21/04/08
Volant NCF010 Series
Non-Isolated 10A SIP DC/DC Converters
Features:
 Small size, minimal footprint/low profile
 10A Output Current (all voltages)
 High Efficiency: up to 95%

Volant NCF010 Series
Non-Isolated 10A SIP DC/DC Converters
Ordering Information
Part Number Vin Vout  Iout Enable Logic Pin Length
NCF0100100B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100120B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.2V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100150B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.5V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100180B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.8V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100200B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 2.0V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100250B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 2.5V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100330B0C 4.5V - 5.5V 3.3V 10A Negative 0.139"
NCF0100101B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100121B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.2V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100151B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.5V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100181B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 1.8V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100201B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 2.0V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100251B0C 3.0V - 5.5V 2.5V 10A Positive 0.139"
NCF0100331B0C 4.5V - 5.5V 3.3V 10A Positive 0.139"
Label Information
Pin Length Option
B=0.139”
S=SMT
Enable Logic, 0 for –ve, 1 for +ve
VoutIout
Place Holder
Vout Range
F=Fixed
A=Adjustable
Vin (value or range)
C= 3.3V - 5.0V
E= 8.3V - 14V
F= 6.0V -14V
Non - Isolated Family
0 = Standard. (No PGood option)
P = Power Good Option
C = RoHS Compliant
N C F 0 1 0 x x x 0 B 0 – X C
X = Factory control character
      (not required when ordering)
RoHS Compliant
The NCF010 series of converters  is in compliance with the European Union Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) with repsect to the following sustances:
lead (Pb), mercury (Hg), cadmium (Cd), hexavalent chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Non-Isolated DC/DC Converters category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DP8160G-S1-R1  BRFS50  APTH003A0X-SRZ  SPM1004-3V3C  APXW012A0X3-SRDZ  R-785.0-05  BRFS30  PJT020A0X43-SRZ  10E24-
P15-10PPM  1E24-P4-25PPM-SHV-5KV  4D15-N1  MYGTM01210BZN  APXW012A0X3-SRDZ  I6A24008A033V-N00-R  10C24-N250-I10-
AQ-DA  4AA24-P20-M-H  DX150N  3V12-N0.8  2HVA24-BP1-F-25PPM-SHV-5KV  5HVA24-BP1-F-25PPM-SHV-5KV  1/2AA24-P30-I10
1C24-P20-M-C  VI-920194B  T31SN24005NMFA  3V24-P1  3V24-N1  BMR4672010/001  BMR4652010/001  BMR4668004/001
T31SN12008NMFA  6AA24-P30-I5-M  6AA24-N30-I5-M  PTV03020WAH  PTV05020WAH  PTV12010LAH  PTV12020WAD  R-625.0D  R-
7212D  R-7212P  R-745.0D  R-78AA15-0.5SMD  R-78AA5.0-1.0SMD  30A24-N15-E  10A12-P4-M  10C24-N250-I5  10C24-P125  10C24-
P250-I5  6A24-P20-I10-F-M-25PPM  1A24-P30-F-M-C  TSR 1-24150SM